GRUNDRISS

j-Zimmer-Wohnung Nr, 33
I1. ObergeschoB

Wahnzimmer
Schlaf-'
Zimmer
Kilche

. Kind

i Bad

i WC

. Diele

28,77 me

15,27 mé
10,19 mé
8,50 mZ
6,15 m2
1,53 m?
10,14 m

i Abstellraum 1,44 m

81,99 mZ

/s 3% Putz 2,46 m2

Balkon

79,53 m2

4,70 m?

84,23 me

14

Lageplan

Alsterdorfer Strafe 511-517

Alsterlauf
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